VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Peach
Absolut Citron
Ketel One
Smirnoff Red
Stolichnaya Elite

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Macallan Select Oak

BOURBON

Jim Beam

WHISKEY
Crown Royal
Crown Royal XR

Crown Royal Special Reserve750 mL

Dewars White Label
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Seagram’s 7

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

@

WHITE CAPS

Deck 3, Forward

7 >

/Duty Free Liquor Price List

Qur Price Tax Free COGNAC
1 Liter 13.95 Courvoisier VSOP
1 Liter 18595 Courvoisier XO
1 Liter 18195 Hennessy VS
1 Liter 24.95 Hennessy Black
1 Liter 11.95 Hennessy Paradis
1 Liter 47.95 Hennessy Richard
Kelt Petra
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Rémy Martin Louis XIlI
1 Liter 29195
1 Liter 3895
1 Liter 36195
750 mL  190.00
Il L 63.00 Don Julio-Anejo
Don Julio-Blanco
Jose Cuervo 1800
Patrén Silver
1 Liter 13.95
1 Liter 22:95 RUM
750 mL  140.00 Bacardi 8
34.95 Bacardi Superior
750 mL 19:95 Cruzan-Banana
1 Liter 19.95 Cruzan-Coconut
1 Liter 13.95 Cruzan-Mango
Cruzan-Pineapple
Cruzan-Vanilla
e 18.95 malib? Coconut Rum
yers's
Ron Zacapa

1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
700 mL
1 Liter
750 mL
1 Liter
700 mL
700 mL

750 mL
750 mL
750 mL
750 mL

1 Liter
1.14 Liter

1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter

Qur Price Tax Free

4495
115.00
42.00
54 .95
896.00
2500.00
1500.00
47.95
120.00
3250.00

59495
36195
19195
4495

19:95
13195
1%
11295
111
11295
TE9S
11295
13.95
59495

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Di Saronno
Amarula

Baileys Original
Chambord
Cointreau

Frangelico

Godiva Chocolate

Godiva White Chocolate

Kahlga
Nassau Royale
Romana Sambuca

Southern Comfort

CIGARS

Qur Price Tax Free

1 Liter 2295
1 Liter 18.95
1 Liter 29495
750 mlL 2795
1 Liter 26196
1 Liter 21.95
750 mL 22395
750 mL D265
1 Liter 16.95
1 Liter 16.95
1 Liter 18.95
1 Liter 17295

Romeo and Juliet

Corona

Specialties
Captain’s Choice
Monte Cristo
Rocky Patel

——— (AR

Marlboro cigarettes:
$49.95 per carton

Prices and availability subject to change. Prices quoted are for | liter bottles unless indicated.

Orders delivered to your stateroom the last night of the cruise.
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